HMI – Automação e Instrumentação, Lda.
Travessa da Indústria, nº 111
4780-573 Santo Tirso
PORTUGAL
Web: www.hmi.pt
Tel.  +351 252 850 501
Fax. +351 300 013 487
Email: hmi@hmi.pt

 RHDE1250 / RHDE2500 (CONTRAC) ELECTRICAL ROTARY ACTUATOR  |  DS/RHDE1250/RHDE2500-EN REV. B 21
—
Ordering Information
RHDE1250 / RHDE2500
Basic model
RHDE1250 Rotary Actuator in explosion-proof design, rated torque 1250 Nm (925 ft-lbs)
(adjustable to 50 % / 75 % / 100 %)
V68176 XXXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
RHDE2500 Rotary Actuator in explosion-proof design, rated torque 2500 Nm (1850 ft-lbs)
(adjustable to 50 % / 75 % / 100 %)
V68177 XXXX XXX XXX XXX XXX
Rated Pos. Speed
7.5°/s (adjustable to 7.5 to 0.1°/s), only for RHDE1250-12   0113
3.6°/s (adjustable to 3.6 to 0.1°/s), only for RHDE2500-25   0114
9.0°/s (adjustable to 9.0 to 0.1°/s), only for RHDE2500-10   0115
Mechanical Connection
Shaft with key    370
Lever set, standard design (consists of lever, 2 ball-and-socket joints and 2 welding bushings)   496
Lever set, US design (consists of lever, 2 ball-and-socket joints and 2 US welding bushings)   374